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Spring 2019

Bai, Yanjia R 11-12 (WWH 605) & 12-1 pm 
(WWH 705)

 WWH yb980@nyu.edu

Bogomolov, Fedor R 1-3 pm and by appointment 602 WWH 83243 bogomolo@cims.nyu.edu

Buhler, Oliver T 3-5 pm 1013 WWH 83265 obuhler@cims.nyu.edu

Cerfon, Antoine M 1:30-2:30 pm & W 4-5pm 1011 WWH 83169 acerfon@nyu.edu

Chariker, Logan MW 12:20-1:20 pm 1104 WWH clc450@nyu.edu

Charyyev, Jumageldi W 3:30-5:30  pm 609 WWH charyyev@cims.nyu.edu

Chen, Li  cl3898@nyu.edu

Chen, Yu 1126 WWH 83285 yuchen@cims.nyu.edu

Chou, Hung R 11- noon and T 3-4 1309 WWH hc1296@nyu.edu

Clarkson, Corrin Calc I,  M 2-3 pm, Calc I & II,  T 2-
3  (705 WWH), Calc II,  M10:45-
11:45 (WWH 905)

 WWH clarkson@nyu.edu

Cocomello, Giorgio T 3-4 pm & W 4-5 pm 524 WWH gc1579@nyu.edu

Collot, Charles MW 12:15-1:15 pm 604 WWH cc5786@nyu.edu

Copos, Calina 923 WWH copos@cims.nyu.edu

Crodelle, Jennifer T 11-12 & F 10-11 am 923 WWH crodelle@cims.nyu.edu

De Rosa, Antonio T 6-8 pm 519 WWH ad4470@nyu.edu

Deev, Rodion  rd2267@nyu.edu

Deift, Percy MW 1-2 pm 1028 WWH 83288 deift@cims.nyu.edu

Dessenne, Karl T 1:30-3:30 pm 505 WWH karld@nyu.edu

Duan, Hui F  9-11 am 605 WWH hd1021@nyu.edu

El Amrani-Zirifi, Mehdi F 10:45 - 11:45 am 524 WWH mez277@nyu.edu

Gaal, Alexisz 830 WWH gaal@cims.nyu.edu

Geng, Zhiyuan T 4-5 pm 709 WWH zhiyuan@cims.nyu.edu

Gerber, Edwin MW 11 am - noon 911 WWH 83269 gerber@cims.nyu.edu

Gilbert, Cody F 2:15 pm - 3:15 pm 809 WWH cjg507@nyu.edu

Giuliani, Andrew T R 2-3 pm 519 WWH  giuliani@cims.nyu.edu

Golden, Cliona T 10:30- 11 am and 12:50- 1:20 pm 
& R 10 -11 am

620 WWH cg75@nyu.edu

Goodman, Jonathan 529 WWH 83326 goodman@cims.nyu.edu

Goodwill, Tristan W 2:35-3:25 pm 705 WWH tg1644@nyu.edu

Gunturk, Sinan 616 WWH 83246 gunturk@cims.nyu.edu

Hammoud, Naima 721 WWH hammoud@cims.nyu.edu

Han, Ru TW 9-10 am 905 WWH ru.han@nyu.edu

Hisel, Jordan R 4-5 pm 105 Meyer jmh903@nyu.edu

Hu, Shiting F 2-4 pm 905 WWH sh4871@nyu.edu
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Huang, Ruojun F 3-5 pm 921 WWH rh138@nyu.edu

Jin, Chenzi T 10:30 - 12:30 pm 805 WWH cj1275@nyu.edu

Kalaycioglu, Selin T 11-noon and R 12-1 pm 723 WWH 83355 sk168@nyu.edu

Kaye, Jason W 2-3 pm 1106 WWH jkaye@cims.nyu.edu

Leble, Thomas 926 WWH 8312 tl78@nyu.edu

Leger, Tristan M 3-5pm 905 WWH tleger@cims.nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew W R 1:30-2:30 pm 718 WWH 83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Lever, Michael F 11:15-12:15 905 WWH lever@cims.nyu.edu

Li, Weilin T 3:30-5:30 pm 604 WWH weilinli@cims.nyu.edu

Lin, Fanghua M 10:45 - 12 pm and  T 11- 12 pm 717 WWH 83137 linf@cims.nyu.edu

Liu, Shizhu T R 5-6pm 720 WWH shizhu.liu@courant

Lubetzky, Eyal T  R 12-1 pm  eyal@cims.nyu.edu

Luo, Wangbo F 5:15 - 7:15 pm 805 WWH wl1745@nyu.edu

Mahawa, Cheikhna F 5-7 pm 805 WWH cm1971@nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant 719 WWH 83096 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Medina, Luciano T 3:30-4:30 pm & W 3-5 pm 305G RGSH lmedina@nyu.edu

Miles, Christopher 1105A WW Christopher.Miles@cims.ny

Mogilner, Alex T 11-12 and R 3-4 903 WWH mogilner@cims.nyu.edu

Nandwani, Rohit M 3-4:30 pm 524 WWH rhn235@nyu.edu

Nguyen, Thang T 10:30-11:30 am  & W 5:30-6:30 
pm

619 WWH tnguyen@nyu.edu

Ok, Efe  efe.ok@nyu.edu

Oveys, Hesam M W 2-3 pm 722 WWH 83229 ho15@nyu.edu

Pan, Renjie F 1:30 - 3:30 pm 302 60 Fifth rp3014@nyu.edu

Pang, Liming T 10:00 - noon 720 WWH 83215 liming@cims.nyu.edu

Patel, Jigarkumar TR 1-2 pm & TR 3:35-4:45 pm 719 WWH 83196 jp5100@nyu.edu

Peled, Yuval T 10-12 pm 1311 WWH yuval.peled@nyu.edu

Peskin, Charles R 2-4 pm 917 WWH 83126 peskin@cims.nyu.edu

Puelz, Charles T 4-5 pm & R 2-3 pm 905 WWH charles.puelz@gmail.com

Quan, Hao M 4:05-6:05 pm 805 WWH hq286@nyu.edu

Rajakumar, Alfred Ajay Aure F  2-4 pm 524 WWH aar653@nyu.edu

Robotis, Antonios-Alexandro W 3:30-5 (WWH 805) & R 11:35-
12:05 (WWH 905)

 WWH aar460@nyu.edu

Sanaei, Pejman T 12:30-2:30 pm 926 WWH ps160@nyu.edu

Sengupta, Wrick M 2:15-4 (WWH 805), T 5:05-6 pm 
and W 3:05-4:30 pm (WWH 905)

 WWH wrick.sengupta16@nyu.edu

Seo, Dong Hyun F 3:30-4:30 pm 811 WWH 83209 dhs343@nyu.edu

Friday, February 15, 2019 Page 2 of 3



Instructor Office Hours Room Extension Email

Instructor's Office Hours
Spring 2019

Serfaty, Sylvia R 3:15-4:15 and F 4-5 612 WWH 83213 serfaty@cims.nyu.edu

Shao, Kai F 9-10 am 524 WWH ks4026@nyu.edu

Shum, Fanny 705 WWH 83375 fanny.shum@nyu.edu

Sia, Charmaine W 12-1 pm & R 2-3 pm 706 WWH 83096 sia@cims.nyu.edu

Silantyev, Denis MW 3-5 pm 1311 WWH 88325 dsilant@nyu.edu

Smith, Shafer M 3:30-4:30  & T 4-5 pm 916 WWH 83176 shafer@cims.nyu.edu

Sondjaja, Tia R 11- 12:30 pm and by appointment 725 WWH 83375 sondjaja@nyu.edu

Spencer, Joel T 2:30 - 4:00 pm 829 WWH 83219 spencer@cims.nyu.edu

Stewart, Gavin W 10-11 am 905 WWH stewart@cims.nyu.edu

Subag, Eliran  eliran.subag@gmail.com

Sun, Chengzhang  cs5122@nyu.edu

Sun, Chengzhang R & F  5-6 pm 905 WWH cs5122@nyu.edu

Sun, Shigeng 524 CIWW ss11294@nyu.edu

Tabak, Esteban F 10-12 1017 WWH 83088 tabak@cims.nyu.edu

Thornett, Christopher W 10-11 am 524 WWH thornett@cims.nyu.edu 

Ustinovskiy, Yury MW 12:30-1:30 (WWH 905) & on 
W 1-1:30 pm (WWH 827)

 yu3@cims.nyu.edu

Vanden Eijnden, Eric 1116 WWH 83154 eve2@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Yu W 1 -3 pm 905 WWH yw3060@nyu.edu

Wei, Jingrou F 3:30-5:30 pm 805 WWH jw5238@nyu.edu

Wielaard, James W 4-6 1007 WWH dw25@nyu.edu

Wu, Boyang M 12- 2pm 705 WWH bw1638@nyu.edu

Xie, Jin-Han T R 4-5 pm 922 WWH 83234 jx351@nyu.edu

Xu, Ruita 505 WWH rx262@nyu.edu

Yang, Deane 522 WWH deane.yang@nyu.edu

Yang, Yisong R 1-3 pm 726 WWH yy551@nyu.edu

Yang, Yunan T 5:30-7:30 pm 1105A WW yunan.yang@nyu.edu

Yin, Kevin 1110 WWH yin@cims.nyu.edu

Young, Lai-Sang T 2-4 pm 830 WWH 83286 lsy@cims.nyu.edu

Young, Robert Ji Wai M 1-3 pm 601 WWH 83156 ryoung@cims.nyu.edu

Yu, Jiasi  jy2792@nyu.edu

Zavalina, Marina R 2-4pm 302 60 Fifth mz2476@nyu.edu

Zeng, Yizhou M 10- noon 524 WWH yz4396@nyu.edu

Zhao, Ruonan 302 60 Fifth rz1280@nyu.edu

Zhao, Wenjun W 5-6 & F 5-6 pm 930 WWH wz1042@nyu.edu

Zuo, Siyao M 8:55-10:55 am 805 CIWW sz1139@nyu.edu
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